阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

27.0 A 270
30.0 A 300
32.0 A 320
35.0 A 350
40.0 A 400
45.0 A 450
50.0 A 500
52.0 A 520
Other rated currents on request
AS168X-CB|1|DG|200| N | = Switched neutral
Switched neutral Configuration
key
Switched neutral pole N
Variants
Tripping characteristics Rated current Switched neutral Config. Code Order Number
1.0-1.25xIn / 6-10xIn / 0.5-52 A 1.0 A  AS168X-CB1G010 4420.0206 █
1.0-1.25xIn / 6-10xIn / 0.5-52 A 2.0 A  AS168X-CB1G020 4420.0230 █
1.0-1.25xIn / 6-10xIn / 0.5-52 A 3.0 A  AS168X-CB1G030 4420.0229 █
1.0-1.25xIn / 6-10xIn / 0.5-52 A 3.0 A Switched neutral pole AS168X-CB1G030N 4420.0973
1.0-1.25xIn / 6-10xIn / 0.5-52 A 4.0 A  AS168X-CB1G040 4420.0231 █
1.0-1.25xIn / 6-10xIn / 0.5-52 A 5.0 A  AS168X-CB1G050 4420.0202 █
1.0-1.25xIn / 6-10xIn / 0.5-52 A 6.0 A  AS168X-CB1G060 4420.0201
1.0-1.25xIn / 6-10xIn / 0.5-52 A 7.0 A  AS168X-CB1G070 4420.0329 █
1.0-1.25xIn / 6-10xIn / 0.5-52 A 8.0 A  AS168X-CB1G080 4420.0228
1.0-1.25xIn / 6-10xIn / 0.5-52 A 10.0 A  AS168X-CB1G100 4420.0261 █
1.0-1.25xIn / 6-10xIn / 0.5-52 A 10.0 A Switched neutral pole AS168X-CB1G100N 4420.0512
1.0-1.25xIn / 6-10xIn / 0.5-52 A 12.0 A  AS168X-CB1G120 4420.0597 █
1.0-1.25xIn / 6-10xIn / 0.5-52 A 15.0 A  AS168X-CB1G150 4420.0248 █
1.0-1.25xIn / 6-10xIn / 0.5-52 A 16.0 A  AS168X-CB1G160 4420.0260
1.0-1.25xIn / 6-10xIn / 0.5-52 A 20.0 A  AS168X-CB1G200 4420.0262 █
1.0-1.25xIn / 6-10xIn / 0.5-52 A 25.0 A  AS168X-CB1G250 4420.0232 █
1.0-1.25xIn / 6-10xIn / 0.5-52 A 30.0 A  AS168X-CB1G300 4420.0233 █
1.0-1.25xIn / 6-10xIn / 0.5-52 A 35.0 A  AS168X-CB1G350 4420.0839
1.0-1.25xIn / 12-20xIn / 0.5-52 A 1.0 A  AS168X-CB1H010 4420.0595 █
1.0-1.25xIn / 12-20xIn / 0.5-52 A 3.0 A  AS168X-CB1H030 4420.0694 █
1.0-1.25xIn / 12-20xIn / 0.5-52 A 4.0 A  AS168X-CB1H040 4420.0173 █
1.0-1.25xIn / 12-20xIn / 0.5-52 A 6.0 A  AS168X-CB1H060 4420.0596
1.0-1.25xIn / 12-20xIn / 0.5-52 A 8.0 A  AS168X-CB1H080 4420.0714
1.0-1.25xIn / 12-20xIn / 0.5-52 A 10.0 A  AS168X-CB1H100 4420.0572

8
Thermal-magnetic (TM and AS-line)AS168XAC1 www.schurter.com /PG20
Circuit Breakers
Tripping characteristics Rated current Switched neutral Config. Code Order Number
1.0-1.25xIn / 12-20xIn / 0.5-52 A 15.0 A  AS168X-CB1H150 4420.0675 █
1.0-1.25xIn / 12-20xIn / 0.5-52 A 16.0 A  AS168X-CB1H160 4420.0768
█ Most Popular.
Availability for all products can be searched real-time:http://www.schurter.com/en/Stock-Check/Stock-Check-SCHURTER
Packaging Unit  1 Pcs
The specifications, descriptions and illustrations indicated in this document are based on current